
 
                                            /abin John/Round House Theatre Schedule Winter/Spring 2020 
 
Note: All auditions, rehearsals, and crew meetings will meet from 3:00-4:25pm unless otherwise noted 
 
Tues, Jan 21 3-4:25pm  Auditions  
Wed, Jan 22  3-4:25pm  Crew 
Interviews 
Thurs, Jan 23 3-4:25pm   Auditions   
 
Thurs, Jan 30 3-4:25pm  First Rehearsal 
(Mandatory Date) 
 
Tues, Feb 4 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
Wed, Feb 5 3-4:25pm  Crew call  
Thurs, Feb 6 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Feb 11 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
Wed, Feb 12 3-4:25pm  Crew call   
Thurs, Feb 13 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Feb 18 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
Wed, Feb 19 3-4:25pm  Crew call 
Thurs, Feb 20 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Feb 25 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
Wed, Feb 26 3-4:25pm  Crew call   
Thurs, Feb 27 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Mar 3 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
Wed, Mar 4 3-4:25pm  Crew call 

Thurs, Mar 5 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Mar 10 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal  
Wed, Mar 11 3-4:25pm  Crew call  
Thurs, Mar 12 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Mar 17 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal  
Wed, Mar 18 3-4:25pm  Crew call 
Thurs, Mar 19 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Mar 24 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal  
Wed, Mar 25 3-4:25pm  Crew call 
Thurs, Mar 26 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
 
Tues, Mar 31 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal 
Wed, Apr 1 3-4:25pm  Crew call 
Thurs, Apr 2  3-4:25pm  Rehearsal   
Apr 6-13  no school/no rehearsal 
 
Tues, Apr 14 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal 
Wed, Apr 15 3-4:25pm  Crew call 
Thurs, Apr 16 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal 
 
Tues, Apr 21 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal 
Wed, April 22 3-4:25pm  Crew Call 
Thurs, April 23  3-4:25pm  Rehearsal 

 
 
Tues, Apr 28 no school/no rehearsal 
Wed, Apr 29 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal and crew call (Mandatory Date)   
Thurs, Apr 30 3-4:25pm  Rehearsal and crew call (Mandatory Date)   
 
Tues, May 5 3-8:30pm  Rehearsal and crew call/tech (Mandatory Date)   
Wed, May 6 3-8:30pm Rehearsal and crew call/tech (Mandatory Date)   
Thurs, May 7 3-6pm   Final Dress Rehearsal for cast & crew/ (Mandatory Date)   
Fri, May 8 Performances 7pm (students arrive at 5:30/Mandatory Date) 
Sat, May 9  Performance 7pm (students arrive 6pm/Mandatory Date) 
 

PROPOSED SCHEDULE FOR CJMS SPRING MUSICAL -2019

Dates/Schedule may change slightly, or be modified due to weather or other unexpected events.




